
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Alexandra Neale - (933795) - York City Baths Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.41 389 H 15/07/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield York City 3

31.54 384  16/09/17 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017 Leeds York City 3

31.79 375 H 10/06/17 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

32.51 350  18/09/16 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley York City 3

32.85 340  24/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds York City 3

32.95 337 H 10/12/16 City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet Bradford York City 3

33.02 334 H 19/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

33.28 327 H 19/09/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

33.95 308 H 15/03/15 Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala Beverley  3

34.71 288 H 01/11/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull  3

35.38 272 H 29/03/15 Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet Billingham  3

35.92 260  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley York City 3

36.20 254 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

36.68 244 H 20/09/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet Sheffield  3

36.95 238  18/05/14 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014 Adwick York City 3

37.44 229 H 06/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull York City 3

38.91 204 H 24/11/13 City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds York City 3

38.96 203 H 08/12/13 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4

39.48 195 H 07/07/13 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Kingston upon Hull York City 3

40.51 181 H 03/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3

40.58 180 H 20/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate York City 3

40.78 177 H 27/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley York City 3

43.04 151  21/04/13 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013 Beverley York City 3

43.36 147 H 09/12/12 York City Baths Club Championships 2012 York York City 4

45.86 125  16/12/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa Beverley York City 3

47.35 113 H 30/06/12 KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012 Hull York City 3

49.79 97 H 18/12/11 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4
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49.79 97 H 18/12/11 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.54 384  16/09/17 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017 Leeds York City 3

31.41 389 H 15/07/17 Rotherham Metro 'A' & 'B' Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield York City 3

31.79 375 H 10/06/17 Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet Harrogate York City 3

32.95 337 H 10/12/16 City of Bradford 'Super Santa' Meet Bradford York City 3

32.85 340  24/09/16 York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza Leeds York City 3

32.51 350  18/09/16 Doncaster Dartes September Sprints Beverley York City 3

34.71 288 H 01/11/15 York City Baths Early Bird County Qualifier Hull  3

33.28 327 H 19/09/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

33.02 334 H 19/07/15 Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet Sheffield  3

35.38 272 H 29/03/15 Richmond Dales ASC Developmental Meet Billingham  3

33.95 308 H 15/03/15 Barracudas A B Short Course Sprints Gala Beverley  3

35.92 260  23/11/14 Doncaster Dartes Swim Along-a-Santa Meet Beverley York City 3

36.20 254 H 02/11/14 York City Baths Club Regional Qualifier Hull  3

36.68 244 H 20/09/14 Rotherham Metro A&B Grade Meet Sheffield  3

36.95 238  18/05/14 Doncaster Dartes SC B Grade Meet 2014 Adwick York City 3

37.44 229 H 06/04/14 Kingston Upon Hull A B Meet Hull York City 3

38.96 203 H 08/12/13 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4

38.91 204 H 24/11/13 City of Bradford Winter Meet Leeds York City 3

40.51 181 H 03/11/13 York City Baths Regional Qualifier Hull York City 3

40.78 177 H 27/07/13 City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Shipley York City 3

39.48 195 H 07/07/13 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Kingston upon Hull York City 3

43.04 151  21/04/13 Doncaster Dartes SC Minster Meet 2013 Beverley York City 3

40.58 180 H 20/04/13 Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open Harrogate York City 3

45.86 125  16/12/12 Doncaster Dartes SC Swim Along a Santa Beverley York City 3

43.36 147 H 09/12/12 York City Baths Club Championships 2012 York York City 4

47.35 113 H 30/06/12 KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012 Hull York City 3

49.79 97 H 18/12/11 York City Baths Club Championships York York City 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


